Tourliste

Verteilung
Tour-Nr.

Fahrer

Samstag

Lutherstraf3e 80
63225 Langen

015150974173

VT16-EGRO-2023-11-18

Leja Transport Gelnhausen

Datum
Woche
Anlieferstellen
Bezirke
Tonnage
Tourlange
PaketgréRRe

Egro-Direktwerbung
GmbH
Bieberer StralRe 137
63179 Obertshausen
WWWw.egro-
direktwerbung.de
18.11.2023
KW 46
9
12
92,30 kg
90,56 km

20 (1)

Nr.

Zusteller

Bezirk-Nr.

Auflage

Vollpakete

Spitzenpaket Kennung

Herr Darves Fardin Sultani
GabelsbergerstralRe 25
63069 Offenbach

folgt

Ecke Saligstr.

306931

302

15

211

Herr Darves Fardin Sultani
GabelsbergerstralRe 25
63069 Offenbach

folgt

Ecke Saligstr.

306921

360

18

Herr Malak ES-Saidi
Haydnstral3e 5
63069 Offenbach
017687332051

Ecke Senefelder Str. an
Verteilerkasten Nr. 1848)

306917

294

14

14 | 1

Herr Malak ES-Saidi
HaydnstralRe 5
63069 Offenbach
017687332051

Ecke Senefelder Str. an
Verteilerkasten Nr. 1848)

306918

292

14

12 | 1

Herr David Kohler
Schubertstralle 77
63069 Offenbach
015752429011

306919

530

26

10 | 1

Frau Ifi Nowak
Richard-Wagner-Stral3e 38/A
63069 Offenbach
1727824593

Ecke Max-Reger-Str. abdecken

306914

352

17

12 |1

Frau Ashley Ofori
Europaplatz 4
63069 Offenbach
0176/56916181

306911

600

30

Frau Ashley Ofori
Europaplatz 4
63069 Offenbach
0176/56916181

306909

450

22

10 | 1

Herr Omar Kijera
Carl-von-Ossietzky-Weg 4
63069 Offenbach
0152/648019

306903

450

22

10 | 1




Eg

ro-Direktwerbung
GmbH

Bieberer Stralle 137

63179 Obertshause

Nr.| Zusteller Bezirk-Nr. | Auflage Vollpakete | Spitzenpakel Kennwmmg.egro
10 | Herr Omar Kijera 306913 245 12 5 |ieKtweroung.u

Carl-von-Ossietzky-Weg 4

63069 Offenbach

0152/648019
11 | Frau Greta Kautschur 306901 400 20 01

Dielmannstrafe 46

63069 Offenbach

0176-46580640
12 | Herr Malak ES-Saidi 306915 340 17 01

SenefelderstralRe 3
63069 Offenbach
017687332051

Ecke Marienstr. an Verteilerkasten




